
CAMPUS VIEW APPLICATION 

PROCESS STEPS

Applying for housing at 
Campus View Student Housing? 

Campus View Student Housing provides new
information to students as each step is complete
with the most important information provided
once the Application process is complete.

Follow the steps through the application process and track your progress.

about the process or what steps you may 
have remaining to complete, please contact us!

STEP 2 — Submit the $50, non-refundable, 
Application Fee. Application Fee must be received
in order for your application to be processed.

STEP 3 — Sign the Housing Agreement. You and 
your Guarantor (if applicable) will be sent an email to
electronically sign the Housing Agreement.

STEP 1 — Submit your Housing Application. Application 
link can be found at highline.edu/campusview

STEP 4 — Submit the $200, non-refundable, 
Administration Fee. Once your Administration Fee
payment is received, you have completed the application
process. 

CALL 

EMAIL 

Students should 
make sure they have

completed all 4 Steps of
the application process

You have now reserved a space at Campus View 
Student Housing and will be confirmed for a specific
room assignment once your class enrollment is verified.

(206) 592-3612 

housing@highline.edu

IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS 

4

3

1

2



BREAKING DOWN THE COST 

COST OF LIVING 
AT CAMPUS VIEW 

2024- 2025

CAMPUS VIEW

OFF CAMPUS

PER
QUARTER

MONTHLY

MONTHLY
AVERAGE

ADDITIONAL COSTS & SERVICES
NOT INCLUDED

ADDITIONAL COSTS & SERVICES
INCLUDED

1–Bedroom
Apartment

4–Bedroom
Apartment

2–Bedroom 
Apartment

$1,500

$3,130

$2,930

$3,500

$3,330

$1,043

$976

$1,166

$1,110

§Electricity: $140+ /month
§Internet: $60+ /month
§Water/Sewer: $80 /month
§Trash service: $40 /month
§Security Deposit: $1,400 

§Electricity: Up-to $100 /month
§ Internet
§ Water/Sewer
§Trash service
§Events & Programming

§Events & Programming
§24/7 Safety & Security: N/A
§Furnishings: N/A
§On-Site Management: N/A

§24/7 Safety 
& Security
§ Furnishings
§On-Site 

Management

23047 3/23


