

## CAMPUS VIEW APPLICATION PROCESS STEPS

## Applying for housing at Campus View Student Housing?

Follow the steps through the application process and track your progress.

Students should make sure they have completed all 4 Steps of the application process Campus View Student Housing provides new information to students as each step is complete with the most important information provided once the Application process is complete.

- STEP 1 Submit your Housing Application. Application link can be found at highline.edu/campusview
- 2 STEP 2 Submit the \$50, non-refundable, Application Fee. Application Fee must be received in order for your application to be processed.
- STEP 3 Sign the Housing Agreement. You and your Guarantor (if applicable) will be sent an email to electronically sign the Housing Agreement.
- STEP 4 Submit the \$200, non-refundable,
  Administration Fee. Once your Administration Fee
  payment is received, you have completed the application
  processou have now reserved a space at Campus View
  Student Housing and will be confirmed for a specific
  room assignment once your class enrollment is verified.

## IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS

about the process or what steps you may have remaining to complete, please contact us!



CALL (206) 592-3612



EMAILhousing@highline.edu



## BREAKING DOWN THE COST COST OF LIVING

AT CAMPUS VIEW

2024- 2025

CAMPUS VIEW	PER QUARTER	MONTHLY AVERAGE	ADDITIONAL COSTS & SERVICES INCLUDED	
4-Bedroom	\$3,130	\$1,043	§Electricity: Up-to \$100 /month §24/7 Safety	
Apartment	\$2,930	\$976	§ Internet & Security	
2-Bedroom	\$3,500	\$1,166	<ul><li>§ Water/Sewer</li><li>§ Furnishings</li><li>§ Son-Site</li></ul>	
Apartment	\$3,330	\$1,110	§Events & Programming Management	

	OFF CAMPUS	MONTHLY	ADDITIONAL COSTS & SERVICES NOT INCLUDED		
	1-Bedroom Apartment \$1,500		\$Electricity: \$140+ /month \$Internet: \$60+ /month \$Water/Sewer: \$80 /month \$Trash service: \$40 /month \$Security Deposit: \$1,400	\$Events & Programming \$24/7 Safety & Security: N/A \$Furnishings: N/A \$On-Site Management: N/A	
OSTLOV	HTSTUDIOS			250473/2	